Name of the corporate debtor: Naolin Infrastructure Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 04th June 2024 (Copy of order received on 06th June 2024)

List of creditors as: 17-07-2024

List of Operational Creditors (Employee Dues)

Sl. Name of creditor Details of claim received Dltails of cla!m admittecl‘l | Amount | Amount [ Amount | Amount of claim | Remarks,
No. Date of Amount claimed | Amount | Nature of | Amount | Amount | Whether | % voting of of any [ of claim | under verification | if any
receipt of claim claim covered | covered | related | sharein |contingen| mutual not
admitted by by party? CoC tclaim [dues, that| admitted
security |guarantee may be
interest set-off
1|Thummala Mallikarjuna 6/23/2024 2,735,151 - |Unsecured - - |[No No - - - 2,735,151
Reddy
2|Rathna Kumar 6/21/2024 779,836 - |Unsecured - - |INo No - - - 779,836
Vijayarajan

3|Gopaiah Gade 6/20/2024 642,861 - |Unsecured - - |[No No - - - 642,861
4|Udai Kumar Verma 6/24/2024 518,704 - |Unsecured - - |[No No - - - 518,704
5|Pedamallu Avinash 6/26/2024 100,542 | 100,542 |Unsecured - - |No No - - - -
6|Naveen 6/26/2024 325,000 - |Unsecured - - |[No No - - - 325,000
7[Sachin Kumar 7/1/2024 216,000 - |Unsecured - - [No No - - - 216,000

8| Veligatla Suresh 7/15/2024 277,000 277,000 |{Unsecured - - |INo No - - - -
9|Raj Kumar 7/5/2024 126,351 - |Unsecured - - |[No No - - - 126,351
10{Shamsher Singh 7/4/2024 273,150 - |Unsecured - - |INo No - - - 273,150
11|Ravi Shankar Singh 7/2/2024 748,710 - |Unsecured - - |[No No - - - 748,710
6,743,305 | 377,542 - - - - - 6,365,763

Note: The above claims has been provisionally admitted, based on the documents and explanation submitted by the creditors , which is subject to the change / revision / modification upon receipt of the

required relevant information / documents by Suspended Board of Directors to IRP acting as RP




